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NE1/4 OF SE1/4, FOR POB, RUN S 2
N R/W OF BAYA AVE, SW ALONG R/W 

MARJAMETH ENTERPRISES LLC
1240 SW RIDGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-17-06869-007
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12/15/2016 DF 1.16 68,378 0 0 68,378

STANDARD
2

307,336
41,988
68,378

417,702
0

417,702
0

417,702
417,702

0

421,496

1387/1183 5/21/2019 WD Q I 01 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAKE CIT FACILITY LLC

MARJAMETH ENTERPRIS

1239/0188 7/26/2012 WD U I 12 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

LAKE CITY FACILITY 
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LAND:2:1: LAND ON EAST SIDE OF JAMES STREET

31227 REMODEL 305 07/05/2013

HX Base Yr

392 SE JAMES AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 7,046 141.7000 53.85 379,427 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 5250

BAS 3,250 100 3,250 141,761

CAN 120 30 36 1,571

CAN 200 30 60 2,617

GOF 2,000 185 3,700 161,388

5,570 7,046 307,336

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W50 S65 E50 N65 $
GOF=[ORIG=-50,65] S40 E19 E31 N40 W50 $
CAN=[ORIG=-50,0] N4 E50 S4 W50 $
CAN=[ORIG=-31,105] S10 E12 N10 W12 $
.

BAS

50

65

50
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GOF40

19
31
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50
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50

4
50

CAN10

12

10

12

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 14,592.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2007 2007 3 100 26,995

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,104.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 3,312

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 30 38 1,140.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,260

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 29 406.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,421

41,988

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 50,650.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 68,378


